

Part Number	Description	
FBR-SFP-01	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm)	
FBR-SFP-02	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-03	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-04	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-05	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-06	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-07	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-08	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-09	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-10	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-11	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-12	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-13	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-14	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-15	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-16	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (850nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-17	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-18	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-19	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-20	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-21	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-22	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One Gigabit Port	
FBR-SFP-23	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1310nm), One 10/100 Port	
FBR-SFP-24	Small Form Pluggable Module (Single Mode) (1550nm), One 10/100 Port	

Small Form Pluggable Module Ethernet Media Converter